Zebra China ZipShip Launch:
Z-Perform 2100T
Zebra Technologies Asia Pacific is excited to announce the launch of China
ZipShip Direct Thermal Paper Label Z-Perform 2100T. Z-Perform 2100T is a
premium white top-coated, smooth thermal transfer paper with permanent
acrylic adhesive that demonstrates excellent print quality. It is ideal for auto-
labeling and high-speed printing.
VALUE PROPOSITION

Transfer
example:
Size: W x L (mm)
60 x 40 mm
Quantity
1000 Labels
Tear Line
Asia-Pacific Headquarters  |  ChinaZipshipEnq@zebra.com
ZEBRA and the stylized Zebra head are trademarks of ZIH Corp, registered in many jurisdictions worldwide. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. ©2018 ZIH Corp and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.                                                                                  OCT 2018 (APAC)
ZEBRA FACT SHEET
Z-PERFORM 2100T
CORE SIZE OF Z-PERFORM 2100T
Part Number # Across Width (mm) Length (mm) Core Size ID (mm) Labels/ RL
40mm (e-Commerce Version for Desktop) Stock
02T40303000 2 40 30 40 3000
02T50303000 2 50 30 40 3000
02T60401000 1 60 40 40 1000
02T80401000 1 80 40 40 1000
02T8060700 1 80 60 40 700
02T102102400K 1 102 102 40 400
02T102152300K 1 102 152 40 300
25.4mm (Zebra Desktop) Made to Order — Please contact Zebra Sales Representative
02T40303500 2 40 30 25.4 3500
02T50303500 2 50 30 25.4 3500
02T60401500 1 60 40 25.4 1500
02T80401500 1 80 40 25.4 1500
02T80601000 1 80 60 25.4 1000
02T102102600K 1 102 102 25.4 600
02T102152400K 1 102 152 25.4 400
76.2mm (Zebra Industrial Printer) Made to Order — Please contact Zebra Sales Representative
02T40306000 2 40 30 76.2 6000
02T50306000 2 50 30 76.2 6000
02T60402500 1 60 40 76.2 2500
02T80402500 1 80 40 76.2 2500
02T80601500 1 80 60 76.2 1500
02T1021021000K 1 102 102 76.2 1000
02T102152500K 1 102 152 76.2 500